
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13A001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 20 2014 
CONTRACT NO :008576 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Feb 26 2014 
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL4130
HWY :SR 410
TITLE :SR 410

SCATTER CREEK BRIDGE
SEISMIC
  13A001   

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :KING

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

01/15/2014
12:41

DOT_RGGB01

BH-STPF-0410(055)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

GIG HARBOR   WA  983351711

4810 PT FOSDICK DR #237
MASSANA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100064CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

WEST COMPANY, INC. A-1 LANDSCAPING AND CONSTRUCTI
2010 S FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS RD 20607 STATE ROUTE 9 SE
MEDICAL LAKE WA  99022-8869
AIRWAY HEIGHTS   WA  990010519 SNOHOMISH    WA  982968316
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100030 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100388

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 0.00 % 11.54 % 38.46 %

65,000.00 0.00 72,500.00 7,500.00 90,000.00 25,000.0065,000.00

8,000.0000
2 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 

0.5000 ACRE -46.67 % 35,000.0000 133.33 % 6,500.0000 -56.67 %

4,000.00 -3,500.00 17,500.00 10,000.00 3,250.00 -4,250.00
15,000.0000

7,500.00
3 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION 

L.S. -60.00 % 100.00 % 500.00 %

1,000.00 -1,500.00 5,000.00 2,500.00 15,000.00 12,500.002,500.00
4 REMOVING CONC. DEBRIS

L.S. -33.33 % -55.56 % -55.56 %

15,000.00 -7,500.00 10,000.00 -12,500.00 10,000.00 -12,500.0022,500.00
5 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ACCESS

L.S. 14.23 % -42.88 % -72.58 %

50,000.00 6,230.00 25,000.00 -18,770.00 12,000.00 -31,770.0043,770.00

25,000.0000
6 SELECTIVE CLEARING AND GRUBBING

0.0400 ACRE 150.00 % 60,000.0000 500.00 % 25,000.0000 150.00 %

1,000.00 600.00 2,400.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 600.00
10,000.0000

400.00

GRADING
7 RESTORATION GRADING

L.S. 300.00 % 100.00 % 300.00 %

20,000.00 15,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 20,000.00 15,000.005,000.00

DRAINAGE

60.0000
8 QUARRY SPALLS 

23.0000 TON 0.00 % 75.0000 25.00 % 35.0000 -41.67 %

1,380.00 0.00 1,725.00 345.00 805.00 -575.00
60.0000
1,380.00

9 FORCE ACCOUNT STREAMBED CONSTRUCTION
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.0065,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13A001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 20 2014 
CONTRACT NO :008576 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Feb 26 2014 
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL4130
HWY :SR 410
TITLE :SR 410

SCATTER CREEK BRIDGE
SEISMIC
  13A001   

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :KING

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

01/15/2014
12:41

DOT_RGGB01

BH-STPF-0410(055)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

GIG HARBOR   WA  983351711

4810 PT FOSDICK DR #237
MASSANA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100064CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

WEST COMPANY, INC. A-1 LANDSCAPING AND CONSTRUCTI
2010 S FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS RD 20607 STATE ROUTE 9 SE
MEDICAL LAKE WA  99022-8869
AIRWAY HEIGHTS   WA  990010519 SNOHOMISH    WA  982968316
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100030 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100388

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DRAINAGE

1,000.0000
10 LOG WITH ROOTWAD

3.0000 EACH -50.00 % 2,500.0000 25.00 % 4,500.0000 125.00 %

3,000.00 -3,000.00 7,500.00 1,500.00 13,500.00 7,500.00
2,000.0000
6,000.00

STRUCTURE
11 SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A - BR. NO. 410/115

L.S. 670.00 % 400.00 % 120.00 %

77,000.00 67,000.00 50,000.00 40,000.00 22,000.00 12,000.0010,000.00
12 COLUMN JACKETING - SCATTER CREEK BRIDGE NO. 410/115

L.S. -37.50 % 25.00 % -21.88 %

100,000.00 -60,000.00 200,000.00 40,000.00 125,000.00 -35,000.00160,000.00
13 FORCE ACCOUNT MINOR BRIDGE REPAIR

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

50.0000
14 ESC LEAD 

60.0000 DAY -50.00 % 50.0000 -50.00 % 100.0000 0.00 %

3,000.00 -3,000.00 3,000.00 -3,000.00 6,000.00 0.00
100.0000
6,000.00

3.0000
15 PLASTIC COVERING 

1300.0000 S.Y. -50.00 % 2.5000 -58.33 % 10.0000 66.67 %

3,900.00 -3,900.00 3,250.00 -4,550.00 13,000.00 5,200.00
6.0000

7,800.00

35.0000
16 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 

100.0000 S.Y. 16.67 % 25.0000 -16.67 % 18.0000 -40.00 %

3,500.00 500.00 2,500.00 -500.00 1,800.00 -1,200.00
30.0000
3,000.00

100.0000
17 STREET CLEANING 

400.0000 HR  -9.09 % 10.0000 -90.91 % 125.0000 13.64 %

40,000.00 -4,000.00 4,000.00 -40,000.00 50,000.00 6,000.00
110.0000
44,000.00

7.0000
18 SILT FENCE 

330.0000 L.F. 40.00 % 6.5000 30.00 % 5.0000 0.00 %

2,310.00 660.00 2,145.00 495.00 1,650.00 0.00
5.0000

1,650.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13A001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 20 2014 
CONTRACT NO :008576 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Feb 26 2014 
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL4130
HWY :SR 410
TITLE :SR 410

SCATTER CREEK BRIDGE
SEISMIC
  13A001   

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :KING

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

01/15/2014
12:41

DOT_RGGB01

BH-STPF-0410(055)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

GIG HARBOR   WA  983351711

4810 PT FOSDICK DR #237
MASSANA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100064CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

WEST COMPANY, INC. A-1 LANDSCAPING AND CONSTRUCTI
2010 S FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS RD 20607 STATE ROUTE 9 SE
MEDICAL LAKE WA  99022-8869
AIRWAY HEIGHTS   WA  990010519 SNOHOMISH    WA  982968316
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100030 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100388

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING
19 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.0075,000.00
20 WEED AND PEST CONTROL 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.008,000.00

2.0000
21 HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE 

1000.0000 L.F. -33.33 % 5.0000 66.67 % 4.0000 33.33 %

2,000.00 -1,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00 1,000.00
3.0000

3,000.00
22 TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION

L.S. -39.66 % -56.90 % -82.76 %

70,000.00 -46,000.00 50,000.00 -66,000.00 20,000.00 -96,000.00116,000.00
23 RESTORATION

L.S. 19.93 % 38.38 % 232.10 %

65,000.00 10,800.00 75,000.00 20,800.00 180,000.00 125,800.0054,200.00

TRAFFIC
24 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. -98.00 % -80.00 % 50.00 %

1,000.00 -49,000.00 10,000.00 -40,000.00 75,000.00 25,000.0050,000.00

OTHER ITEMS
25 TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE 

L.S. 0.00 % 0.00 % 140.00 %

5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 7,000.005,000.00
26 ROADWAY SURVEYING 

L.S. -40.00 % -50.00 % -35.00 %

6,000.00 -4,000.00 5,000.00 -5,000.00 6,500.00 -3,500.0010,000.00
27 ROADSIDE CLEANUP 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13A001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 20 2014 
CONTRACT NO :008576 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Feb 26 2014 
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL4130
HWY :SR 410
TITLE :SR 410

SCATTER CREEK BRIDGE
SEISMIC
  13A001   

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :KING

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

01/15/2014
12:41

DOT_RGGB01

BH-STPF-0410(055)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

GIG HARBOR   WA  983351711

4810 PT FOSDICK DR #237
MASSANA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100064CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

WEST COMPANY, INC. A-1 LANDSCAPING AND CONSTRUCTI
2010 S FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS RD 20607 STATE ROUTE 9 SE
MEDICAL LAKE WA  99022-8869
AIRWAY HEIGHTS   WA  990010519 SNOHOMISH    WA  982968316
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100030 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100388

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

OTHER ITEMS
28 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
29 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
30 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. -95.00 % -80.00 % -56.00 %

250.00 -4,750.00 1,000.00 -4,000.00 2,200.00 -2,800.005,000.00

$697,344.00 -11.47% $725,524.00 -7.89% $842,709.00 6.98%$787,704.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$842,709.00$697,344.00 $725,524.00BASE TOTAL -11.47% -7.89% 6.98%$787,704.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13A001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 20 2014 
CONTRACT NO :008576 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Feb 26 2014 
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL4130
HWY :SR 410
TITLE :SR 410

SCATTER CREEK BRIDGE
SEISMIC
  13A001   

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :KING

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

01/15/2014
12:41

DOT_RGGB01

BH-STPF-0410(055)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

ABERDEEN   WA  985200281
98520-5934
819 W STATE ST
QUIGG BROS., INC.

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

680000CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- -------

C.A. CAREY CORPORATION
537 NW LOCUST ST
98027-2412
ISSAQUAH   WA  980271006
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134 CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 38.46 % 53.85 %

90,000.00 25,000.00 100,000.00 35,000.0065,000.00

10,000.0000
2 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 

0.5000 ACRE -33.33 % 20,000.0000 33.33 %

5,000.00 -2,500.00 10,000.00 2,500.00
15,000.0000

7,500.00
3 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION 

L.S. -60.00 % 100.00 %

1,000.00 -1,500.00 5,000.00 2,500.002,500.00
4 REMOVING CONC. DEBRIS

L.S. -11.11 % 33.33 %

20,000.00 -2,500.00 30,000.00 7,500.0022,500.00
5 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ACCESS

L.S. 299.82 % 174.16 %

175,000.00 131,230.00 120,000.00 76,230.0043,770.00

10,000.0000
6 SELECTIVE CLEARING AND GRUBBING

0.0400 ACRE 0.00 % 75,000.0000 650.00 %

400.00 0.00 3,000.00 2,600.00
10,000.0000

400.00

GRADING
7 RESTORATION GRADING

L.S. 400.00 % 300.00 %

25,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 15,000.005,000.00

DRAINAGE

100.0000
8 QUARRY SPALLS 

23.0000 TON 66.67 % 60.0000 0.00 %

2,300.00 920.00 1,380.00 0.00
60.0000
1,380.00

9 FORCE ACCOUNT STREAMBED CONSTRUCTION
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

65,000.00 65,000.0065,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13A001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 20 2014 
CONTRACT NO :008576 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Feb 26 2014 
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL4130
HWY :SR 410
TITLE :SR 410

SCATTER CREEK BRIDGE
SEISMIC
  13A001   

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :KING

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

01/15/2014
12:41

DOT_RGGB01

BH-STPF-0410(055)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

ABERDEEN   WA  985200281
98520-5934
819 W STATE ST
QUIGG BROS., INC.

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

680000CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- -------

C.A. CAREY CORPORATION
537 NW LOCUST ST
98027-2412
ISSAQUAH   WA  980271006
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134 CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DRAINAGE

2,000.0000
10 LOG WITH ROOTWAD

3.0000 EACH 0.00 % 1,500.0000 -25.00 %

6,000.00 0.00 4,500.00 -1,500.00
2,000.0000
6,000.00

STRUCTURE
11 SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A - BR. NO. 410/115

L.S. 400.00 % 600.00 %

50,000.00 40,000.00 70,000.00 60,000.0010,000.00
12 COLUMN JACKETING - SCATTER CREEK BRIDGE NO. 410/115

L.S. 6.25 % -18.75 %

170,000.00 10,000.00 130,000.00 -30,000.00160,000.00
13 FORCE ACCOUNT MINOR BRIDGE REPAIR

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

100.0000
14 ESC LEAD 

60.0000 DAY 0.00 % 100.0000 0.00 %

6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 0.00
100.0000
6,000.00

3.0000
15 PLASTIC COVERING 

1300.0000 S.Y. -50.00 % 3.0000 -50.00 %

3,900.00 -3,900.00 3,900.00 -3,900.00
6.0000

7,800.00

25.0000
16 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 

100.0000 S.Y. -16.67 % 20.0000 -33.33 %

2,500.00 -500.00 2,000.00 -1,000.00
30.0000
3,000.00

150.0000
17 STREET CLEANING 

400.0000 HR  36.36 % 165.0000 50.00 %

60,000.00 16,000.00 66,000.00 22,000.00
110.0000
44,000.00

5.0000
18 SILT FENCE 

330.0000 L.F. 0.00 % 5.0000 0.00 %

1,650.00 0.00 1,650.00 0.00
5.0000

1,650.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13A001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 20 2014 
CONTRACT NO :008576 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Feb 26 2014 
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL4130
HWY :SR 410
TITLE :SR 410

SCATTER CREEK BRIDGE
SEISMIC
  13A001   

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :KING

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

01/15/2014
12:41

DOT_RGGB01

BH-STPF-0410(055)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

ABERDEEN   WA  985200281
98520-5934
819 W STATE ST
QUIGG BROS., INC.

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

680000CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- -------

C.A. CAREY CORPORATION
537 NW LOCUST ST
98027-2412
ISSAQUAH   WA  980271006
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134 CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING
19 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

75,000.00 75,000.0075,000.00
20 WEED AND PEST CONTROL 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

8,000.00 8,000.008,000.00

3.0000
21 HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE 

1000.0000 L.F. 0.00 % 4.0000 33.33 %

3,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 1,000.00
3.0000

3,000.00
22 TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION

L.S. -26.72 % 63.79 %

85,000.00 -31,000.00 190,000.00 74,000.00116,000.00
23 RESTORATION

L.S. 56.83 % 66.05 %

85,000.00 30,800.00 90,000.00 35,800.0054,200.00

TRAFFIC
24 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. -36.00 % -20.00 %

32,000.00 -18,000.00 40,000.00 -10,000.0050,000.00

OTHER ITEMS
25 TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE 

L.S. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.005,000.00
26 ROADWAY SURVEYING 

L.S. 0.00 % 0.00 %

10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.0010,000.00
27 ROADSIDE CLEANUP 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13A001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 20 2014 
CONTRACT NO :008576 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Feb 26 2014 
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL4130
HWY :SR 410
TITLE :SR 410

SCATTER CREEK BRIDGE
SEISMIC
  13A001   

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :KING

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

01/15/2014
12:41

DOT_RGGB01

BH-STPF-0410(055)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

ABERDEEN   WA  985200281
98520-5934
819 W STATE ST
QUIGG BROS., INC.

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

680000CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- -------

C.A. CAREY CORPORATION
537 NW LOCUST ST
98027-2412
ISSAQUAH   WA  980271006
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134 CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

OTHER ITEMS
28 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.005.00
29 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00-1.00
30 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. -76.00 % -80.00 %

1,200.00 -3,800.00 1,000.00 -4,000.005,000.00

$997,954.00 26.69% $1,071,434.00 36.02% $0.00
5TH BIDDER  REJECTED 

$787,704.00CONTRACT TOTAL

NO BID THIS ALTERNATE$997,954.00 $1,071,434.00BASE TOTAL 26.69% 36.02%$787,704.00

5TH BIDDER REJECTED


